2.4376"

2"

7.875"

6.85"

0.16"

5.39"

0.08"

\ -0.59"

2.265" |

4.8"

7.06"

LILY

SHANGHAI LILY BEARING LIMITED

Email: lilybearing@lily-bearing.com

Part
Number

HH221449A-HH221416(Tapered Single Roller Bearings)

TS SERIES



https://www.lily-bearing.com/
https://www.lily-bearing.com/products/hh221449a-hh221416/

	HH144642-HH144614(Tapered Single Roller Bearings)

